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Date Airline Deplane | Enplane | Total
January-24 American 10657 9853 20510
January-23 American 10938 10384 21322 -3.81%

January-24 Skywest/United 16090 15641 31731
January-23 Skywest/United 13734 13625 27359| 15.98%

January-24 Alaska 4921 4484 9405
January-23 Alaska 4024 3806 7830] 20.11%
January-24 Southwest 14883 13344 282217
January-23 Southwest 12064 11158 23222| 21.55%
January-24 Total 46551 43322 89873

January-23 Total 40760 38973 79733] 12.72%




SANTA BARBARA AIRPORT PASSENGER COUNT 2024

January
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= 5 3 £ Monthly  Prior Year M-T-M %| Current Prior Y-T-Y %
Date 2] = Total  Month Total Change | Y-T-D Y-T-D Change
Jan'24 | 9405 31,731 28,227 20510 | 89,873 79,733 12.7% 89,873 79,733 12.7%
Feb '24 0 0 0 0 0 95,677 na 0 175,410 na
Mar '24 0 0 0 0 0 101,934 na 0 277,344 na
Apr '24 0 0 0 0 0 100,162 na 0 377,506 na
May '24 0 0 0 0 0 111,027 na 0 488,533 na
Jun '24 0 0 0 0 0 106,796 na 0 595,329 na
Jul '24 0 0 0 0 0 113,025 na 0 708,354 na
Aug ‘24 0 0 0 0 0 113,540 na 0 821,894 na
Sep '24 0 0 0 0 0 116,998 na 0 038,892 na
Oct '24 0 0 0 0 0 119,894 na 0 1,058,786 na
Nov 24 0 0 0 0 0 114,930 na 0 1,173,716 na
Dec '24 0 0 0 0 0 103,829 na 0 1,277,545 na
9405 31,731 28,227 20,510 89,873
Legend
for Chart: Y-T-D = Year-To-Date Y-T-Y = Year-To-Year
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Historical Passenger Count Comparison
January - January
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